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woensdag   19:00 Lanes 5 - 12Olround Bowling Centrum
USBC Certification:

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 9 7 Hoogstraten & Fans 32 8 701 124 24377 21137 798 2303 911 2636
2 10 2 Pinballs 27 ½ 12 ½ 658 153 24106 19841 771 2199 924 2500
3 5 1 In The Pocket 26 ½ 13 ½ 649 160 24457 19843 757 2184 912 2622
4 12 6 Van Alles Wat 21 19 566 213 23125 16633 668 1845 887 2502
5 6 5 De Lucky Devils 20 20 637 168 23641 18913 746 2178 916 2529
6 11 3 Geef Nooit Op! 19 21 545 230 23380 16450 601 1705 836 2398
7 8 4 WoensdagGehaktdag 13 27 538 216 23132 17030 700 1908 885 2463
8 7 8 Spookteam 1 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

5-6 Hoogstraten & Fans 863 766 846 2475 3 <---> Geef Nooit Op! 811 788 716 2315 1
7-8 Pinballs 779 808 847 2434 4 <---> Van Alles Wat 743 804 772 2319 0

9-10 In The Pocket 882 897 825 2604 4 <---> Spookteam 0 0 0 0 0
11-12 De Lucky Devils 735 841 878 2454 4 <---> WoensdagGehaktdag 694 751 718 2163 0

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12
Today  1- 5  8- 4  7- 2  3- 6
Next Week  3- 8  5- 2  4- 6  7- 1

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 757 In The Pocket 740 Hoogstraten & Fans 710 De Lucky Devils
Scratch Series 2184 In The Pocket 2106 Hoogstraten & Fans 1950 De Lucky Devils

Handicap Game 897 In The Pocket 878 De Lucky Devils 863 Hoogstraten & Fans
Handicap Series 2604 In The Pocket 2475 Hoogstraten & Fans 2454 De Lucky Devils

Men Scratch Game 256 Cris van Hoogstraten 246 Gregory Ruisi 231 Jan Verschoof
Scratch Series 623 Jan Verschoof 596 Gregory Ruisi 590 Cris van Hoogstraten

Handicap Game 302 Gregory Ruisi 271 Cris van Hoogstraten 261 Jan Verschoof
Handicap Series 764 Gregory Ruisi 713 Jan Verschoof 647 Hans Peters

Women Scratch Game 180 Brigitte van Hoogstraten 173 Marcia de Groot 156 Elly Heldens
Scratch Series 486 Brigitte van Hoogstraten 455 Elly Heldens 449 Marcia de Groot

Handicap Game 230 Brigitte van Hoogstraten 219 Marcia de Groot 215 Gerda Boone
Handicap Series 636 Brigitte van Hoogstraten 611 Elly Heldens 602 Anja van Oldenbeek

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 798 Hoogstraten & Fans 771 Pinballs 757 In The Pocket
Scratch Series 2303 Hoogstraten & Fans 2199 Pinballs 2184 In The Pocket

Handicap Game 924 Pinballs 916 De Lucky Devils 912 In The Pocket
Handicap Series 2636 Hoogstraten & Fans 2622 In The Pocket 2529 De Lucky Devils

Men Scratch Game 258 Cris van Hoogstraten 257 Dennis van Hoogstraten 255 Michael Rawnsley
Scratch Series 717 Cris van Hoogstraten 669 Dennis van Hoogstraten 623 Jan Verschoof

Handicap Game 302 Gregory Ruisi 281 Gerard Pierik 271 Cris van Hoogstraten
Handicap Series 764 Gregory Ruisi 751 Wim Hermsen 713 Wesley Bouwman

713 Jan Verschoof

Women Scratch Game 225 Marlou Klabbers 201 Marcia de Groot 181 Brigitte van Hoogstraten
Scratch Series 568 Marlou Klabbers 493 Elly Heldens 490 Marcia de Groot

Handicap Game 258 Marlou Klabbers 234 Marcia de Groot 231 Elly Heldens
Handicap Series 671 Marlou Klabbers 652 Elly Heldens 645 Caroline Janssen
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Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - In The Pocket
Rob Schins 151 48 3182 21 198 503 229 623 0 0
Jos de Haas 151 48 4078 27 212 506 227 645 151 174 147 472 619
Jan Verschoof 182 26 3826 21 231 623 261 713 180 231 212 623 713
Marc Peperzak 165 38 4953 30 203 562 243 668 185 164 159 508 625
Ger Nillesen bk181 27 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bert Geerlings 156 44 939 6 190 513 0 0
Hans Peters 189 21 3979 21 226 601 248 670 226 188 167 581 647
2 - Pinballs
Anja van Oldenbeek 139 56 2925 21 171 454 221 628 139 147 145 431 602
Richard van Oldenbeek 158 43 3337 21 216 532 258 658 141 177 183 501 633
Ronald van Zomeren 176 30 4762 27 241 597 224 604 173 170 159 502 592
Michael Rawnsley 185 24 2040 11 255 579 0 0
Dennis Peters 158 43 3801 24 214 520 258 636 152 140 186 478 607
Thomas Stammes 198 15 594 3 225 594 0 0
3 - Geef Nooit Op!
Mariette van Delft 137 58 3298 24 179 463 225 602 152 116 124 392 563
Caroline Janssen 136 58 3267 24 168 459 227 645 153 137 121 411 585
Elly Heldens 146 51 3956 27 180 493 231 652 156 153 146 455 611
Simone Meeuwsen 126 63 1892 15 155 410 196 553 0 0
Gerda Boone 133 60 3199 24 167 443 215 592 123 155 98 376 556
Tom Mol 139 56 838 6 169 423 0 0
Robbert Backx 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 - WoensdagGehaktdag
Marlou Klabbers 166 37 4983 30 225 568 258 671 148 146 138 432 540
Hanneke Jansen 125 63 3391 27 164 410 214 578 85 113 136 334 523
Cris Hoogeveen 143 53 3434 24 171 461 219 590 150 156 125 431 590
Monique van Moorsel 104 63 2512 24 141 359 197 547 96 121 104 321 510
Willeke Peters bk150 49 0 0 0 0 0 0
Teun Daalmeijer 175 31 526 3 200 526 0 0
Ger Nillesen 178 29 2684 15 218 577 249 670 0 0
5 - De Lucky Devils
Marcia de Groot 152 47 3669 24 201 490 234 628 123 173 153 449 587
Gregory Ruisi 146 51 3964 27 246 596 302 764 136 214 246 596 764
Wesley Bouwman 167 37 4519 27 209 596 248 713 163 157 158 478 586
Melvin Bouwman 172 33 4669 27 230 591 255 687 145 129 153 427 517
Max Hoeven 109 63 982 9 154 365 0 0
Ricardo in den Bosch bk157 44 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 - Van Alles Wat
Joop Peeters 165 38 3962 24 241 607 214 609 158 145 161 464 575
Gerard Pierik 145 52 3919 27 223 518 281 692 138 168 150 456 615
Jos Geurts 133 60 4019 30 166 456 218 610 136 158 111 405 585
Gerrie Hendrix 123 63 3323 27 154 420 207 572 98 120 137 355 544
Jan Geurts 117 63 1410 12 156 365 0 0
7 - Hoogstraten & Fans
Cris van Hoogstraten 197 16 5938 30 258 717 271 635 186 148 256 590 635
Brigitte van Hoogstraten 149 49 4039 27 181 486 230 636 162 180 144 486 636
Wim Hermsen 160 42 4824 30 224 604 266 751 168 152 133 453 576
Dennis van Hoogstraten 195 17 4680 24 257 669 241 628 224 163 190 577 628
8 - Spookteam
Spook 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 d185 d185 d185 555 555
Spook 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 d185 d185 d185 555 555
Spook 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 d185 d185 d185 555 555
Spook 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 d185 d185 d185 555 555
Spook 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Tim Evers 191 20 574 3 213 574 0 0

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Thomas Stammes 198 15 594 3 225 594 0 0
Cris van Hoogstraten 197 16 5938 30 258 717 271 635 186 148 256 590 635
Dennis van Hoogstraten 195 17 4680 24 257 669 241 628 224 163 190 577 628
Hans Peters 189 21 3979 21 226 601 248 670 226 188 167 581 647
Michael Rawnsley 185 24 2040 11 255 579 0 0
Jan Verschoof 182 26 3826 21 231 623 261 713 180 231 212 623 713
Ger Nillesen 178 29 2684 15 218 577 249 670 0 0
Ronald van Zomeren 176 30 4762 27 241 597 224 604 173 170 159 502 592
Teun Daalmeijer 175 31 526 3 200 526 0 0
Melvin Bouwman 172 33 4669 27 230 591 255 687 145 129 153 427 517
Wesley Bouwman 167 37 4519 27 209 596 248 713 163 157 158 478 586
Marc Peperzak 165 38 4953 30 203 562 243 668 185 164 159 508 625
Joop Peeters 165 38 3962 24 241 607 214 609 158 145 161 464 575
Wim Hermsen 160 42 4824 30 224 604 266 751 168 152 133 453 576
Richard van Oldenbeek 158 43 3337 21 216 532 258 658 141 177 183 501 633
Dennis Peters 158 43 3801 24 214 520 258 636 152 140 186 478 607
Bert Geerlings 156 44 939 6 190 513 0 0
Rob Schins 151 48 3182 21 198 503 229 623 0 0
Jos de Haas 151 48 4078 27 212 506 227 645 151 174 147 472 619
Gregory Ruisi 146 51 3964 27 246 596 302 764 136 214 246 596 764
Gerard Pierik 145 52 3919 27 223 518 281 692 138 168 150 456 615
Cris Hoogeveen 143 53 3434 24 171 461 219 590 150 156 125 431 590
Tom Mol 139 56 838 6 169 423 0 0
Jos Geurts 133 60 4019 30 166 456 218 610 136 158 111 405 585
Jan Geurts 117 63 1410 12 156 365 0 0
Max Hoeven 109 63 982 9 154 365 0 0
Ricardo in den Bosch bk157 44 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ger Nillesen bk181 27 0 0 0 0 0 0
Robbert Backx 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spook 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spook 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 d185 d185 d185 555 555
Spook 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 d185 d185 d185 555 555
Spook 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 d185 d185 d185 555 555
Spook 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 d185 d185 d185 555 555

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Marlou Klabbers 166 37 4983 30 225 568 258 671 148 146 138 432 540
Marcia de Groot 152 47 3669 24 201 490 234 628 123 173 153 449 587
Brigitte van Hoogstraten 149 49 4039 27 181 486 230 636 162 180 144 486 636
Elly Heldens 146 51 3956 27 180 493 231 652 156 153 146 455 611
Anja van Oldenbeek 139 56 2925 21 171 454 221 628 139 147 145 431 602
Mariette van Delft 137 58 3298 24 179 463 225 602 152 116 124 392 563
Caroline Janssen 136 58 3267 24 168 459 227 645 153 137 121 411 585
Gerda Boone 133 60 3199 24 167 443 215 592 123 155 98 376 556
Simone Meeuwsen 126 63 1892 15 155 410 196 553 0 0
Hanneke Jansen 125 63 3391 27 164 410 214 578 85 113 136 334 523
Gerrie Hendrix 123 63 3323 27 154 420 207 572 98 120 137 355 544
Monique van Moorsel 104 63 2512 24 141 359 197 547 96 121 104 321 510
Willeke Peters bk150 49 0 0 0 0 0 0
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